Infrastructure & Surveying • 3.1 Road Surveying &
Demarcation: o Six (6) roads surveyed, demarcated,
and pegged, specifically: ? Naluuma ? 
Kisimu ? Kagoma ? Dick Kaweesi (and two
others, as implied by "6 roads" but only 4 named). • 
3.2 Boundary Markings: o Two hundred thirty-five
(235) pillars procured and installed. IV. Committee
Meetings & Reporting • 4.1 Physical Planning
Committee Engagements: o Twelve (12) Physical
Planning Committee meetings held. • 4.2 Building
Control Committee Engagements: o Twelve (12)
Building Control Committee meetings held.

[...]

Infrastructure & Surveying • 3.1 Road Surveying &
Demarcation: o Six (6) roads surveyed, demarcated,
and pegged, specifically: ? Naluuma ? 
Kisimu ? Kagoma ? Dick Kaweesi (and two
others, as implied by "6 roads" but only 4 named). • 
3.2 Boundary Markings: o Two hundred thirty-five
(235) pillars procured and installed. IV. Committee
Meetings & Reporting • 4.1 Physical Planning
Committee Engagements: o Twelve (12) Physical
Planning Committee meetings held. • 4.2 Building
Control Committee Engagements: o Twelve (12)
Building Control Committee meetings held.